FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Circuit de : 9,30 km
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Dos.

Nom Prenom
ETILLEUX Marine
DORMEAU BORIS

ROCHER JEAN FRANCOIS
DELAMARCHE DANIEL
CANCOUET FRANCOIS

MARTSINKEVISTC} JEAN LUC

BLOT STEPHANE
HALLET PASCAL
ORILLARD DAVID
BALLEUX Vincent
GENDRON DAVID
MARTINAIS BAPTISTE
VERGER JEROME
COLLET JEAN LUC
FAUCHOUX PIERRICK
LEDOUX EMMANUEL
DENIS ARNAUD
BOUVET DAVID
GAUFFIER STEPHANE
NOZAY CEDRIC
BLANCHET JEROME
ROINEL BAPTISTE
AVRIL Bertrand
CANTIN SYLVAIN
AGLAOR CEDRIC
GOUSSIN JEROME
ORILLARD THERRY
TEMPLIER AURELIEN
BLOT FRANCK
CARDIS ALAIN
RENAUD OLIVIER
GARNIEER BERNARD
CHEVILLON michel
GUERINEL PHILIPPE
PINEAU GAEL
GUERIN RAYMOND
BIGOT PHILIPPE
PITEL PASCAL
RENAULT GILLES
LEBRETON SERGE
CHERRUAULT JOEL
BIGOT GERARD
LEON CHRISTIAN
GOUPIL Emmanuel

Prix :
Ville :

Organisateur :
Date :
Catégorie :

Nbtrs: 7
Engagés 44

Organisation

VC AIGLON

VC CHATEAU GONTIER

VC CHATEAU GONTIER

CC VITREEN

CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRC
COC FOUGERAIS

CYCLO CLUB ERNEEN
ENTENTE CYCLISTE CRAON-RE
ENTENTE CYCLISTE CRAON-RE
LAVAL CYCLISME 53

R.C. AHUILLE

R.C. AHUILLE

R.C. AHUILLE

TEAM PODIOCOM JANZE

TEAM PODIOCOM JANZE

UC ENTRAMMES PARNE FORCI
UCP REZEENNE

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

US VERN CYCLISME

VCS LOUVIGNEEN

VCS LOUVIGNEEN

VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL

VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL

VELO CLUB LIONNAIS

VELO CLUB LIONNAIS

VELO CLUB LIONNAIS

VELO CLUB LIONNAIS

VELO CLUB VERROIS

VELO CLUB VERROIS

VELO SPORT VALLETAIS
VELO ST GEORGES AVENTURE
CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRC
COC FOUGERAIS

ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU
ETOILE CYCLISTE DU DON
TEAM PODIOCOM JANZE

TEAM PODIOCOM JANZE

TEAM PODIOCOM JANZE

TEAM SOJASUN CYCLISME
UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

US VERN CYCLISME

VCS LOUVIGNEEN

VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL

CHATELAIN
CHATELAIN
VC CHATEAU GONTIER
vendredi 8 juillet 2022
D3D4

Class: 1,27

Distance totale de : 65,10 km
Partants : 44

Cat. Dos. Nom Prenom Organisation
Junior
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4

Emplacement
logo club

Cat.



